
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       29318

 104 N KOREA                                    249                        5774

 105 CHINA                                     2041                       41163

 106 TAIWAN                                  490200                     5030146

 108 HG KONG                                  17247                      125986

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        4064

 111 THAILND                                  18887                      196140

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4716                       43671

 113 MALYSIA                                   1915                        9147

 117 PHILPIN                                 265115                      271673

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1216

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        2597

 135 BAHRAIN                                   2114                        6867

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        3765

 141 OMAN                                      2908                       37829

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        1332

 147 U ARB E                                  41240                      550375

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        6474

 205 U KING                                    5934                       75753

 207 NETHLDS                                    515                       51952

 208 BELGIUM                                   1244                        1244

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        4210

 213 GERMANY                                   5640                       77820

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1126

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        2476

 220 ITALY                                        -                        5399

 223 POLAND                                       -                       30682

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1686

 302 CANADA                                       -                        5711

 304 USA                                      14183                      198044

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        4981

 601 AUSTRAL                                   2739                       94810

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -           42          29318

 104 N KOREA        KL             2            249           43           5429

 105 CHINA          KL            12           1292           98          40414

 106 TAIWAN         KL           821         490200        10234        5028709

 108 HG KONG        KL            42          17247          307         125986

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            5           4064

 111 THAILND        KL            69          18887          763         196140

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             2           4716           76          43671

 113 MALYSIA        KL             6           1915           41           9147

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -           11           6558

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            0           1216

 131 NEPAL          KL             -              -            4           2597

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             5           2114           15           6867

 137 SU ARAB        KL             -              -            7           3765

 141 OMAN           KL             7           2908           84          37829

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -            2           1332

 147 U ARB E        KL            94          41240         1153         550375

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -           12           6474

 205 U KING         KL            27           5934          287          75753

 207 NETHLDS        KL             1            515          109          51952

 208 BELGIUM        KL             9           1244            9           1244

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -           10           4210

 213 GERMANY        KL            15           5640          195          77820

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            1           1126

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           19           2476

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           16           5399

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -           31          30682

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            2           1686

 302 CANADA         KL             -              -           35           5711

 304 USA            KL            33          14183          454         198044

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           12           4981

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            22           2739          509          94810

                                                                

103                                                             

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -           90            345

 105 CHINA          KG           204            749          204            749

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -          375           1437

 117 PHILPIN        KG        109700         265115       109700         265115

                                                                


